BURK-KLEINPETER, INC.
4176 EANAL STREET
‘NEW ORLEANS, La 70119

DATE 1/16/01
CONTRACTOR J. Caldarera & Company, Inc. JOB NO. 861010
ADDRESS 201 Woodland Drive CHANGE ORDER NO. o
LaFlace, LA 70068
AMOUNT %50,560.00

PROJECT Lakewood Drive
Drainage Improvements

GENTLEMEN.
UNDER YOUR CONTRACT DATED Decembear 23 .19 98 , WITH St Charles Parish
, OWNER, FOR Lakewood Drive Drainage
Improvements
TEM  WE ARE AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER TO HEREBY DIRECT YOU TO:
No, DESCRIPTION QUANTITY WM UNITPRICE  AMOUNT
1 Furnishing, delivered to Parish, Precast concrete 1.00 L& $39101 40 $39101.40
drainage structures as listed by Plan Station Nurmber .
Per attached list.
2 Furnigh tabar, material and equipment to install check 1.00 LS $5000.00 $5000 00
valve on the discharge of pump in lieu of flap gate at
end of discharge pipe.
3 Fina! contract adjustment basad on Settlement 1.00 LS. $64R8.69 $6458.69
Agreement.
NOTE: This Change Order has been madified per
Owner request to adjust Item No. 1 to include complete
list furnishied by Contractor.
AND ADDTO THE CONTRACT, THE SUM OF TOTAL  530,560.00
| IpEpucT FROM
Fifty Thougand Five FHundred Sixty and 08/100 DOLLARS % 50,560.09 )

CALENDER DAYS FOR COMPLETION.
BURK-KLEINPETER, INC.

ENGINEERS ARCHITEQTS, PLANNERS, ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENTISTS

BY W@%

ACCEPTED &t Charles Piggh, Department of

THERE WILL BE AN EXTENSION OF -

AMOUNT OF QRIGINAL CONTRACT $1,926,6356.00 | OWNER ublic Woeks
TOTAL ADDITIONS o $50,560.09 BY ..-""d L aw 4 M/ et el
ACCERT.

CONTRACTOR J Caldarera & Comnpaty, Inc.

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS X )
1 s72587070 | " { )( Cﬁm@ﬁ'ﬁ_ﬂ

TOTAL CONTRACT TO-DATE $1,257,324.39




